SCHUTZENKREIS
wpE -

Wirtembergischer Schiitzenverband 1850

Rundenwettkampf Kreisoberliga 3 - 2014 / 2015
Ergebnisliste des Wettkampfes vom 25.01.2015

Ligaleiter:
Hirner, Wolfgang Neubrunnengasse 25 73529 Schwabisch Gmiind Tel.: 07171-40668 Fax: - wolfgang.hirner@t-online.de

Gastgeber: SV Gdggingen VI

SV Goggingen VI : SV Waldstetten 1lI 2 3 o : 2
Gastgeber: SV Durlangen llI

SV Durlangen lll : SV Herlikofen | 2 3 o : 2
Gastgeber: SGes Hussenhofen |

SGes Hussenhofen | . SV Metlangen-Reitprech. IlI 2 3 o : 2
Gastgeber: SV Brainkofen IV

SV Brainkofen IV : SGiLorch | 1 : 4 0o : 2

Tabelle nach dem 6. Wettkampf

Nr.Verein Kreis/Bezirk E.Punkte M.Punkte
1 SGilorchl 21 : 9 10 : 2
2 SV Waldstetten Il 21 : 9 10 : 2
3 SV Goggingen VI 17 : 13 8 : 4
4 SV Herlikofen | 17 . 13 8 4
5 SV Metlangen-Reitprech. llI 16 : 14 6 6
6 SV Brainkofen IV 11 : 19 4 8
7 SV Durlangen 11l 12 : 18 2 10
8 SGes Hussenhofen | 5 : 25 0 12
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Wirtembergischer Schitzenverband 1850

Kreis Schw.Gmind

Rundenwettkampf Kreisoberliga 3 - 2014 / 2015

Ergebnisliste des Wettkampfes vom 25.01.2015

SV Goggingen VI

Schleicher, Martin
Veit, Dieter
Weber, Max
Sannwald, Gerhard
Wourst, Michael

Mannschaftswertung
SV Durlangen llI

Schroth, Elke
Bender, Hans
Krautschneider, Peter
Baur, Holger
Nothdurft, Glnter

Mannschaftswertung
SGes Hussenhofen |

Schubert, Gudrun
Dangelmaier, Willi
Drossler, Martin
Barth, Peter
Droéssler, Gerd

Mannschaftswertung

SV Brainkofen IV

Leinmiiller, Karin
Bleicher, Gabriel
Leinmdiller, Armin
Wimberger, Daniel
Wimberger, Andre

Mannschaftswertung

371
358
353
366
319

349
342
326
333
350

320
352
333
337
332

338
331
342
339
333

SV Waldstetten Ili
1 0

0 1

0 1

1 0

0 1

3 0 2

SV Herlikofen |

0 1
0 1
0 1
1 0
1 0
3 0 : 2

358
360
361
364
331

363
352
329
288
336

SV Metlangen-Reitprech. lll

0 1

1 0

0 1

0 1

1 0

3 0 2
SGi Lorch |

0 1

0 1

0 1

0 1

1 0

4 0 2

349
347
365
345
319

380
366
345
358
324

Herkommer, Thomas
Rommel, Klaus
Hirner, Daniel

Abele, Ralf

Mangold, Reinhard

Wittmann, Jens
Wolfschlager, Kurt
Stephan, Manfred
Konig, Klaus
Schenk, Timo

Bader, Felix
Hirner, Anna-Lena
Fuchs, Julian
Klink, Simon

Frey, Michaela

Miiller, Franziska
Wolf, Thomas
Aust, Alexander
Geiger, Fabian
Weller, Marvin
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